OO WDN -

Bid Results

County Road 27 Bike Lane & Road Rehabilitation

Bid Opening: 6/30/2022; 2:00 PM
Contractor

Vintage Paving

B & M Builders

Central Valley Engineering
McGuire & Hester
Graniterock

Martin Brothers Construction

Bid

$772,623.95
$999,140.50
$828,252.75
$816,209.00
$992,330.05
$955,000.00



Low bidder and Subcontractors
County Road 27 Bike Lane & Road Rehabilitation
Bid Opening: 6/30/2022; 2:00 PM

Contractor Bid
Vintage Paving $772,623.95
Listed Subcontractors Subcontracted Item
Pavement Coatings Co. Asphalt-Rubber binder, Precoated Aggregate, Mircosurface, Mobilization
Chrisp Co. TC, Signs, legends, striping

Farwest Safety TC services



