## Bid Results County Road 27 Bike Lane & Road Rehabilitation Bid Opening: 6/30/2022; 2:00 PM

	Contractor	Bid
1	Vintage Paving	\$772,623.95
2	B & M Builders	\$999,140.50
3	Central Valley Engineering	\$828,252.75
4	McGuire & Hester	\$816,209.00
5	Graniterock	\$992,330.05
6	Martin Brothers Construction	\$955,000.00

## Low bidder and Subcontractors County Road 27 Bike Lane & Road Rehabilitation Bid Opening: 6/30/2022; 2:00 PM

Contractor Bid

Vintage Paving \$772,623.95

Listed Subcontractors Subcontracted Item

Pavement Coatings Co. Asphalt-Rubber binder, Precoated Aggregate, Mircosurface, Mobilization

Chrisp Co. TC, Signs, legends, striping

Farwest Safety TC services